fifty (50) foot rear yard setback.

•	 Six (6) stories of seventy-five (75) feet with a 
minimum one hundred (100) foot rear yard setback.

Off-Street Parking and Loading
•	 Waive minimum parking requirements for all lots 

with a depth of less than one hundred sixty-five 
(165) feet, subject to a parking and access study  
and parking plan approved by the Planning and  
Zoning Commission.

Lot Type 1 Illustration

Lot Type 2 Illustration

Lot Type 3 Illustration

Lot Type 4 Illustration

25’ Front Build-To Line
(Side Parking Only)